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Name

John Embrey
Paul Shannon
Jon Hateley

Jim Edwards
Trevor Hindle
Jacky Embrey
Tim Palmer
Norman Hall
Pauly-D Jones
Alan Mullock
Siobhan Henn
Barry Chambers
Elaine Sutton
Hazel Hindle
Eddie Speak
Jenny Palmer
Christian Edwards
Marie Roberts
Pete Owens
Julie Brook

lain Bell

Chris Rostron
Sarah Bayliss

Jim Martland
Bob Elmes

Joe Stoddart
Adam McCreadie
Jackie Keasley
Jack Smith
Matthew McCreadie
lan Gilliver

Kath Speak

Clive Giddis
Laura McGee
Anthony Brockway
Edward Jones
Albert Sunter
Saskia Jones
Louise Butcher
Kev Latham

Rob Pullen
Maggie Hateley
Laurence Eccles
Maria Brockway
Paul Challender
Helen Bainbridge & Jude
Chris Murray
Fintan Douglas
Emma Giddis
Isobel Jones

Paul Aird & Beverley Goc

Handicap Score
Chester
7th Jan 2020

164.9
154.3
132.8
138.1
131.1
115.7
109.1
109.6
113.4
110.3
119.9
116.5
99.9
84.4
79.5
91.1
77.0
98.1
38.2
61.1
0
127.2
125.5
0
71.3
118.6
112.2

Frodsham

n/c

179.9
128.7
141.4
135.5
138.3
128.6
130.4
125.9
110.5
107.5
97.8
99.7
103.6
111.7
107.6
77.8
83.2
61.7
117.7
73.9
128.4
0

0
125.3
51.2

111.3

108.2

99.7

91.6

88

86.8

77.5
77
76.8

62.1

59.5
58.4

325

DEE Night Street League 2019-20
Ellesmere Port place
6th Feb 2020 20th Feb 2020 12th Mar 2020 date

Great Sankey
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Org Points Sum(best3)

344.8
283.0
274.2
273.6
269.4
244.3
239.5
235.5
223.9
217.8
217.7
216.2
203.5
196.1
187.1
168.9
160.2
159.8
155.9
135.0
128.4
127.2
125.5
125.3
1225
118.6
112.2
111.3
108.2
105.7
99.7
93.4
93.3
92.8
91.6
90.5
88.0
87.8
87.4
86.8
86.3
77.5
77.0
76.8
64.1
62.1
59.5
58.4
50.3
48.5
325

% best

100.0
82.1
79.5
79.4
78.1
70.8
69.5
68.3
64.9
63.2
63.2
62.7
59.0
56.9
54.3
49.0
46.5
46.4
45.2
39.1
37.2
36.9
36.4
36.3
35.5
34.4
325
323
314
30.7
28.9
27.1
27.1
26.9
26.6
26.3
25.5
25.5
25.4
25.2
25.0
22.5
22.3
223
18.6
18.0
17.3
16.9
14.6
141

9.4



